33
Servomotors for explosive atmospheres
EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
Description
EX series is a range of permanent magnets servomotors
designed for use in explosive atmospheres. Featuring
robust explosion-proof housings, EX motors are capable

EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
EX codification
EX motors - CE marked Product code example
E X 8 6 0 E ■
A
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
J R 1 ■
2
5
■
0
1
■
0
1
FEEDBACK SENSOR
2 poles resolver (Standard)
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE 16ppr SEL37
Absolute singleturn HIPERFACE SKS36 Encoder (128 periods/rev)
Absolute multiturn HIPERFACE SKM36 Encoder (128 periods/rev)
Absolute singleturn HIPERFACE SRS50 encoder 1024 ppr (not available for EX3)
Absolute multiturn HIPERFACE SRM50 encoder 1024 ppr (not available for EX3)
Absolute dingleturn ENDAT ECN 1113 encoder
Absolute multiturn ENDAT EQN 1125 encoder
Low cost encoder with 10 commutation tracks 2048 ppr
Without feedback sensor
Other sensor
BRAKE
Motor without brake (standard) + thermal switch sensor
Motor with brake + thermal switch sensor
INGRESS PROTECTION LEVEL
IP64
IP65
SHAFT END
Smooth shaft
Keyed shaft
1
37
CE servomotors
EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
Dimensions (resolver version)
EX3 dimensions
EX4 dimensions
EX3 dimensions (mm)
Motor L
Without brake With brake
E X 3 1 0 225 255
EX4 dimensions (mm)
Motor L
Without brake With brake
E X 4 2 0 265 290
E X 4 3 0 290 315
1
38
CE servomotors
EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
EX6 and EX8 dimensions
EX6-EX8 dimensions (mm)
Motor L
N D E B P S M Without
brake

Smooth shaft
Keyed shaft
EX codification
1
41
UL servomotors
EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
Dimensions (resolver version)
UL EX3 dimensions
UL EX4 dimensions
EX3 dimensions UL (mm))
Motor L Maxi
Without brake With brake
E X 3 1 0 230 260
EX4 dimensions UL (mm)
Motor L Maxi
Without brake With brake
E X 4 2 0 260 305
E X 4 3 0 305 330
1
42
UL servomotors
EX series
1,75 to 35 Nm
UL EX6 dimensions
EX6 dimensions UL (mm)
Motor L Maxi B
Without
brake
With brake Without
brake
With brake
E X 6 2 0 290 320 262.5 291.5
E X 6 3 0 320 435 291.5 316.5
EX8 dimensions UL (mm)
Motor L Maxi B
Without
brake
With brake Without
brake
With brake
E X 8 2 0 295 330 265 300
E X 8 4 0 355 390 325 360
E X 8 6 0 415 450 385 420
UL EX8 dimensions
Dimensions (resolver version)
1